
2024 AusCycling Elite and U19 Track National Championships
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Event 8: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 34 Conor LEAHY (WA) 4:12.948
Half Lap 14.266 (8)

Lap 1 22.836 22.836 (8)
Lap 2 15.840 38.677 (7)
Lap 3 15.558 54.235 (7)
Lap 4 15.541 1:09.776 (5)
Lap 5 15.372 1:25.149 (5)
Lap 6 15.317 1:40.466 (4)
Lap 7 15.205 1:55.672 (4)
Lap 8 15.223 2:10.895 (3)
Lap 9 15.292 2:26.188 (2)

Lap 10 15.303 2:41.491 (2)
Lap 11 15.230 2:56.721 (2)
Lap 12 15.257 3:11.979 (2)
Lap 13 15.183 3:27.162 (2)
Lap 14 15.244 3:42.406 (2)
Lap 15 15.288 3:57.694 (2)
Lap 16 15.253 4:12.948 (1)

2. 13 James MORIARTY (QLD) 4:13.193 +0.245
Half Lap 13.703 (4)

Lap 1 22.294 22.294 (5)
Lap 2 15.761 38.055 (4)
Lap 3 15.432 53.488 (3)
Lap 4 15.454 1:08.942 (2)
Lap 5 15.423 1:24.365 (2)
Lap 6 15.347 1:39.712 (2)
Lap 7 15.330 1:55.043 (1)
Lap 8 15.304 2:10.347 (1)
Lap 9 15.226 2:25.574 (1)

Lap 10 15.283 2:40.857 (1)
Lap 11 15.262 2:56.119 (1)
Lap 12 15.307 3:11.427 (1)
Lap 13 15.330 3:26.758 (1)
Lap 14 15.337 3:42.095 (1)
Lap 15 15.449 3:57.544 (1)
Lap 16 15.649 4:13.193 (2)

3. 20 Josh DUFFY (TAS) 4:15.288 +2.340
Half Lap 14.225 14.225 (7)

Lap 1 22.678 22.678 (6)
Lap 2 15.339 38.017 (3)
Lap 3 15.024 53.042 (1)
Lap 4 15.257 1:08.299 (1)
Lap 5 15.540 1:23.840 (1)
Lap 6 15.649 1:39.489 (1)
Lap 7 15.718 1:55.208 (2)
Lap 8 15.699 2:10.907 (4)
Lap 9 15.641 2:26.549 (4)

Lap 10 15.575 2:42.124 (4)
Lap 11 15.567 2:57.691 (4)
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Event 8: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 12 15.538 3:13.230 (3)
Lap 13 15.548 3:28.779 (3)
Lap 14 15.564 3:44.343 (3)
Lap 15 15.512 3:59.856 (3)
Lap 16 15.432 4:15.288 (3)

4. 30 John CARTER (WA) 4:18.384 +5.436
Half Lap 14.434 14.434 (10)

Lap 1 23.378 23.378 (10)
Lap 2 15.792 39.170 (10)
Lap 3 14.952 54.122 (5)
Lap 4 15.111 1:09.234 (4)
Lap 5 15.451 1:24.685 (3)
Lap 6 15.333 1:40.019 (3)
Lap 7 15.343 1:55.362 (3)
Lap 8 15.460 2:10.823 (2)
Lap 9 15.517 2:26.340 (3)

Lap 10 15.547 2:41.887 (3)
Lap 11 15.606 2:57.494 (3)
Lap 12 15.778 3:13.272 (4)
Lap 13 15.970 3:29.243 (4)
Lap 14 16.208 3:45.451 (4)
Lap 15 16.357 4:01.809 (4)
Lap 16 16.575 4:18.384 (4)

5. 32 Jack DOHLER (WA) 4:19.078 +6.130
Half Lap 13.403 13.403 (1)

Lap 1 21.765 21.765 (1)
Lap 2 15.880 37.645 (1)
Lap 3 15.695 53.341 (2)
Lap 4 15.793 1:09.134 (3)
Lap 5 15.914 1:25.049 (4)
Lap 6 15.989 1:41.039 (5)
Lap 7 15.936 1:56.975 (5)
Lap 8 16.010 2:12.986 (5)
Lap 9 15.973 2:28.959 (5)

Lap 10 15.774 2:44.733 (5)
Lap 11 15.626 3:00.359 (5)
Lap 12 15.615 3:15.974 (5)
Lap 14 31.105 3:47.080 (5)
Lap 15 15.820 4:02.901 (5)
Lap 16 16.176 4:19.078 (5)

6. 19 Angus MILLER (SA) 4:23.742 +10.794
Half Lap 14.159 14.159 (6)

Lap 1 22.807 22.807 (7)
Lap 2 16.225 39.033 (8)
Lap 3 16.078 55.111 (9)
Lap 4 15.851 1:10.963 (8)
Lap 5 15.900 1:26.863 (8)
Lap 6 15.974 1:42.837 (7)
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Event 8: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 7 15.945 1:58.782 (6)
Lap 8 15.902 2:14.685 (6)
Lap 9 15.947 2:30.632 (6)

Lap 10 16.029 2:46.661 (6)
Lap 11 16.115 3:02.776 (6)
Lap 12 16.173 3:18.950 (6)
Lap 13 16.107 3:35.057 (5)
Lap 14 16.187 3:51.245 (6)
Lap 15 16.261 4:07.506 (6)
Lap 16 16.236 4:23.742 (6)

7. 12 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (QLD) 4:27.863 +14.915
Half Lap 13.776 (5)

Lap 1 22.263 22.263 (4)
Lap 2 16.342 38.606 (6)
Lap 3 16.573 55.180 (10)
Lap 4 16.491 1:11.671 (10)
Lap 5 16.391 1:28.063 (10)
Lap 6 16.454 1:44.517 (9)
Lap 7 16.393 2:00.911 (9)
Lap 8 16.492 2:17.403 (9)
Lap 9 16.549 2:33.952 (9)

Lap 10 16.511 2:50.463 (8)
Lap 11 16.313 3:06.777 (8)
Lap 12 16.187 3:22.965 (8)
Lap 13 16.289 3:39.254 (7)
Lap 14 16.085 3:55.340 (8)
Lap 15 16.128 4:11.468 (8)
Lap 16 16.394 4:27.863 (7)

8. 3 Kurt EATHER (NSW) 4:28.516 +15.568
Half Lap 13.646 (2)

Lap 1 22.141 22.141 (3)
Lap 2 15.935 38.076 (5)
Lap 3 16.077 54.153 (6)
Lap 4 16.281 1:10.435 (7)
Lap 5 16.213 1:26.649 (7)
Lap 6 16.112 1:42.761 (6)
Lap 7 16.115 1:58.877 (7)
Lap 8 16.133 2:15.010 (7)
Lap 9 16.194 2:31.204 (7)

Lap 10 16.337 2:47.541 (7)
Lap 11 16.392 3:03.933 (7)
Lap 12 16.560 3:20.494 (7)
Lap 13 16.742 3:37.237 (6)
Lap 14 16.935 3:54.172 (7)
Lap 15 17.180 4:11.352 (7)
Lap 16 17.163 4:28.516 (8)

9. 21 Sam MCKEE (TAS) 4:33.240 +20.292
Half Lap 13.647 (3)
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Event 8: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 1 22.014 22.014 (2)
Lap 2 15.904 37.919 (2)
Lap 3 15.845 53.764 (4)
Lap 4 16.218 1:09.983 (6)
Lap 5 16.607 1:26.591 (6)
Lap 6 16.798 1:43.389 (8)
Lap 7 16.861 2:00.251 (8)
Lap 8 16.810 2:17.062 (8)
Lap 9 16.817 2:33.880 (8)

Lap 10 17.045 2:50.925 (9)
Lap 11 17.001 3:07.927 (9)
Lap 12 16.960 3:24.888 (9)
Lap 13 17.040 3:41.928 (8)
Lap 14 17.013 3:58.941 (9)
Lap 15 17.105 4:16.047 (9)
Lap 16 17.193 4:33.240 (9)

10. 38 Yu-Jhe HUANG (TPE) 4:42.659 +29.711
Half Lap 14.374 14.374 (9)

Lap 1 23.158 23.158 (9)
Lap 2 15.902 39.060 (9)
Lap 3 15.856 54.916 (8)
Lap 4 16.340 1:11.257 (9)
Lap 5 16.682 1:27.939 (9)
Lap 6 16.957 1:44.897 (10)
Lap 7 17.252 2:02.149 (10)
Lap 8 17.280 2:19.429 (10)
Lap 9 17.406 2:36.836 (10)

Lap 10 17.494 2:54.331 (10)
Lap 11 17.696 3:12.028 (10)
Lap 12 17.907 3:29.935 (10)
Lap 13 18.176 3:48.111 (9)
Lap 14 18.380 4:06.492 (10)
Lap 15 18.217 4:24.709 (10)
Lap 16 17.950 4:42.659 (10)


